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Taise.Montalvo
PolyLine

Taise.Montalvo
Callout
See comments on A6. 
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Taise.Montalvo
Cloud+

Taise.Montalvo
Cloud+
Current floor is not carpet.

Current floor has 2 layers of VCT.

Taise.Montalvo
Cloud+

Taise.Montalvo
Cloud+
No raised bulb-out at this location. Reference Union Bank Branch Drawings A0.22


EXISTING 60" EGRESS STAIR
STAIR EGRESS FROM BUILDING ON THE SECOND FLOOR
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(3 [ SHAFT #2
- E STORAGE
L
- S | 300
| | 104 SF
STORAGE
| S | 300 a
| 300 SF
2 1
|' STAIR #3
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STORAGE
SHAFT #4 S | 300
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________ ECTLMIT — — _ _ SHAFT #3 ELE>\/<\TOF
i EXPRESS BANKING PLATFORM ] VAN
|| B | 150 72"EXITDOOR | B | 150 | / \
@ 70" EGRESS
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EXISTING 84" EGRESS STAIR
STAIR EGRESS FROM BUILDING ON THE SECOND FLOOR
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OCCUPANT LOAD CALCULATION - FIRST FLOOR

LIFE SAFETY LEGEND:

OCCUPANT LOAD| OCCUPANT
ROOM NAME ROOM AREA FUNCTION OF SPACE FACTOR LOAD SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
TELLER 243 SF BUSINESS 150 SF 2 Ca - LENGTH OF TRAVEL TO EXIT
CASH/ IT 98 SF BUSINESS 150 SF 1
PLATFORM 77 SF BUSINESS 150 SF 1
EXPRESS 132 SF BUSINESS 150 SF 1 h BUILDING EXIT
BANKING
LOBBY 161 SF BUSINESS 150 SF 2
WOMENS TLT  |211 SF ‘(:) EXIT SIGN
STORAGE 104 SF STORAGE 300 SF 1
STAIR #3 415 SF
STORAGE 300 SF STORAGE 300 SF 1 OCCUPANCY
STORAGE 57 SF STORAGE 300 SF 1
TRAY WASHING |427 SF STORAGE 300 SF 2 Loyt~ ROOMNAME
MENS TLT 178 SF 5 | 150 OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR
JANITOR 106 SF 300 SF 1 (CBC TABLE 1004.1.1)
SERVING 1947 SF ASSEMBLY UNCONCENTRATED 15 SF 130 150 SF 1@ FLOOR AREA (SQ.FT)
FOOD STORAGE |317 SF STORAGE 300 SF 2 1
STORAGE 130 SF STORAGE 300 SF 1 00 t@——————OCCUPANT LOAD
MAIN DINING | 5847 SF ASSEMBLY UNCONCENTRATED 15 SF 390
AREA
TOTAL 536
| |
LIFE SAFETY GEN NOTES:
A. PLANS ON THIS SHEET ARE FOR LIFE SAFETY AND
EGRESS IDENTIFICATION ONLY.
NUMBER AND ARRANGEMENT OF EXITS
B. REFER TO FLOOR PLANS FOR WALL ASSEMBLY TAGS,
TYPES, AND DETAIL.
MININUM NUMBER ARRANGEMENT OF ;
OF EXITS (TABLE | TRAVEL DISTANCE (TABLE| MEANS OF EGRESS | ©: EEZET'TNTGO MEP FOR EXIT SIGNAGE AND EMERGENCY
1006.3.1 1017.2 SECTION 1007.1.1 -
) ) ( i ) | b ALL FIRE WALLS, FIRE BARRIERS, FIRE PARTITIONS,
ACTUAL | REQUIRED SMOKE BARRIERS & SMOKE PARTITIONS SHALL BE
TRAVEL | DISTANGE | AGTUAL EFFECTIVELY AND PERMANENTLY IDENTIFIED WITH
ALLOWABLE | DISTANCE | BETWEEN | DISTANCE g&?g‘ggg%ﬁ’;‘%ﬂ“c; PER CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE
OCCUPANT | SHOWN | TRAVEL | SHOWNON | = EXIT — | SHOWN | r  £rc'| GCATIONS TO BE COORDINATED WITH FIRE
OCCUPANCY | Area LOAD | REQD |ON PLANS| DISTANCE PLAN DOORS | ON PLANS MARSHALL GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE AND
FIRST FLOOR | 13294 SF |536 3 5 300" - 0" 50'- 0" 51'-0" 88'- 0" INSTALL FEC'S PER FIRE MARSHALL AT NO ADDITIONAL
COST TO THE CLIENT
EXIT WIDTH
EGRESS WIDTH
PER OCCUPANT EXIT WIDTH (IN)
LOAD REQUIRED ACTUAL
Name SF |(OCCUPANTS)| STAIR | LEVEL | STAR LEVEL STAIR LEVEL
FIRST FLOOR |13,294 536 2 15 107 80 204 350
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EXISTING 60" EGRESS STAIR
STAIR EGRESS FROM BUILDING ON THE SECOND FLOOR

TELLER
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LIFE SAFETY PLAN
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